Information as at 31/03/2015

Name Job Title

Manjeet Gill Chief Executive

Mark Sturgess Chief Operating Officer

lan Knowles Director of Resources/Section 151 Officer
Penny Sharp Commercial Director

FTE of
Minimum

Service Contracted FTE Pay

Area

CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP

Hours

[T S G Y

Floor
105000
80000
80000
80000

FTE Pay
Ceiling
109999
84999
84999
84999

FTE
Responsibility
284
242
42
0

Revenue Budget £
13,731,600
10,807,555

2,791,445
132,600



