## Information as at 31/03/2015

FTE of Minimum

		Service	Contracted	F	TE Pay	FTE Pay	FTE	
Name	Job Title	Area	Hours	Fl	loor	Ceiling	Responsibility	Revenue Budget £
Manjeet Gill	Chief Executive	CORP	:	1	105000	109999	284	13,731,600
Mark Sturgess	Chief Operating Officer	CORP	:	1	80000	84999	242	10,807,555
Ian Knowles	Director of Resources/Section 151 Officer	CORP	:	1	80000	84999	42	2,791,445
Penny Sharp	Commercial Director	CORP		1	80000	84999	0	132,600